DESSERTS

THE CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE MILLEFEUILLE
THIN CRISPY CHOCO LEAVES
MACADAMIA ICE CREAM

CLEMENTINE

SIMPLY GRILLED WITH TIMUT PEPPER
BUTTERMILK FOAM
CLEMENTINE HOT SOUFFLE

PEARS

CRUNCHY PEARS WITH A LIGHT FLAVOUR
OF COFFEE AND LEMON THYME
COMPOTE, RAW AND COOKED PEARS
ETHIOPIAN MOCHA ICE CREAM

THE GRAND MARNIER SOUFFLE

TRADITIONAL GRAND MARNIER SOUFFLE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

27 €

27 €

27 €

27 €



